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- FastLinkcabsysflimiz EF 42 HtOM3. OMAFEHT L SHE R OS2 F /K IE BHEHY
N FRI%REE; FFEANSI/TIA 568.3-D. ISO/IEC 11801 2nd AmendmentinfE.

- EEMPOMRIRYcAFERRE, iENIRIEY <0.350B, BB EEERITFNERRE, &
TR & R R EERIEAGEM,

- ZEMPOIE#2EIPhysical Contact polish(PC)#0; B&EMPOEREEE N Angled
Physical Contact polish(APC)&x&{EiRiEL, iEmAIRFEHLY <0.35dB,

— LSRR, BT BMA&EEITE, BE R aErT a4,
FastlLinkcabsys trunk cable X ELSOHIMFERIT, IR RIEE PFRIF;
BEREMRT RN, FESHIBEP OIRIREBENEK,

— FEDSKEN60+3cm, BiRTINBERI&NE,

- ] RS RN S, IR MRR,

- FFEANSI/TIA 568.3-DAARMEEK, oI Type-A. Type-BRType—CZEEY
(FastLinkFRI & R F EAType—B3EEY),

- MPOIEESRFFAIEC 61754-7THRE,

- FFERoHS 2011/65/EUNMR I BT E

Sttt

1215 EBAL

HEER: 6.5mm

HHEE . 26~70kg/km

THI¥R(EC 60794-1-2-E11):
30x FEHEIR (L)
15 x SEB B ()

sk E(IEC 60794-1-2-E1).

MERE(EC 60794-1-2-E4).
1000N/mm2(}2EE) 5 300N/mm2(1EE)
HH(EC 60794-1-2-E7): 10 cycles
PEMMENEFEEa(LSOH):

IEC 60332-1-2. IEC 607542

IEC 61034-1. IEC 61034-2
EARE(EC 60794-1-2-F1):

400N(f2EE) 5 150N({<EE) -20~ +60°C(ZEFRT)
RS ~20~ +60°C({E FET)
. Bending Radius(mm) Tensile strength(N) Crush Resistance(N/mm2)
Fiber Count OD. (mm) - -
Dynamic Static Short-term | Long-term | Short-term | Long-term
12 6.5+0.5 30D 15D 400 150 1000 300
24 6.5+0.5 30D 15D 400 150 1000 300
MTP/MPO—SM (APC) MTP/MPO-MM (PC)
Item Reference Standard Low Loss Standard Low Loss
Insertion Loss IEC61300-3-4 < 0.6dB < 0.35dB < 0.6dB < 0.35dB
Return Loss TEC61300-3-6 > 60dB > 20dB
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